
All prices are subject to service charge & sales tax 

SASHIMI (4 Pieces) 
Kani (Crab)
Ebi (Shrimp)
Shake (Salmon)
Gindara (Butterfish)
Maguro (Tuna)
Tako (Octopus)
Hotategai (Scallop)
Ebiko (Lobster Roe)
Unagi (Eel)
Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)
Ikura (Salmon Roe)
Hamachi (Yellowtail)

MAKIMONO
Hand-rolled sushi (3 Pieces)  

Vegan Roll
olives, rocca leaves, carrot and baby corn

Maternity Roll
shrimp and crab rolled in shrimp

VIP Roll
Shrimp and crab wrapped in
avocado

Volcano Roll
Spicy fried crab topped with spicy sauce

Fountain Roll
tuna, crab and salmon rolled with
green and orange tobiko topped
with spicy salmon and ebi salad

Green Warrior
shrimp, oboro, salmon and ebiko
wrapped with avocado topped with
3 kinds of sauces;
sweet, wasabi and salmon crunchy

Wasabi Roll
salmon, crab and tuna rolled with
tobiko and wasabi sauce

Basic Instinct Roll
Shrimp wrapped with salmon and
topped with green chili and crunchy sauce

FUTO MAKI
Big & thick (3 Pieces) 
Maradona Roll
shrimp, crab and avocados

Louay Roll
shrimp, crab and eel with shrimp
salad

Spicy Crab Roll
shrimp and crab topped with crab and chili  

SUSHI (2 Pieces) 
Vegetarian
Kani (Crab)
Ebi (Shrimp)
Shake (Salmon)
Gindara (Butterfish)
Maguro (Tuna)
Tako (Octopus)
Hotategai (Scallop)
Ebiko (Lobster Roe)
Unagi (Eel)
Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)
Ikura (Salmon Roe)
Hamachi (Yellowtail)

3.95
5.50
5.95
5.75
5.95
5.50
5.75
6.75
8.25
9.50

15.00
10.95

3.50

4.50

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.95

6.25

5.50

 

 

 

 

 

2.95
3.95
4.25
4.95
4.95
4.75
5.25
5.95
6.95
6.75
8.25

13.00
9.25

 

 

 

 5.95

5.25

6.75

7.50

4.95

6.95

6.50

SUSHI MENU

Spiky Roll
Crab topped with avocado and spicy
salmon

Golden Roll
asparagus, cream cheese, grilled salmon
and pickled ginger

Five Seas Roll
salmon, tuna, shrimp, ebiko, cream
cheese and chili

Fancy Roll
salmon, shrimp, scallops and ebiko


