

SUSHI MENU

SASHIMI (4 Pieces)		SUSHI (2 Pieces)	
Kani (Crab)	3.95	Vegetarian	2.95
Ebi (Shrimp)	5.50	Kani (Crab)	3.95
Shake (Salmon)	5.95	Ebi (Shrimp)	4.25
Gindara (Butterfish)	5.75	Shake (Salmon)	4.95
Maguro (Tuna)	5.95	Gindara (Butterfish)	4.95
Tako (Octopus)	5.50	Maguro (Tuna)	4.75
Hotategai (Scallop)	5.75	Tako (Octopus)	5.25
Ebiko (Lobster Roe)	6.75	Hotategai (Scallop)	5.95
Unagi (Eel)	8.25	Ebiko (Lobster Roe)	6.95
Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)	9.50	Unagi (Eel)	6.75
Ikura (Salmon Roe)	15.00	Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)	8.25
Hamachi (Yellowtail)	10.95	Ikura (Salmon Roe)	13.00
		Hamachi (Yellowtail)	9.25
MAKIMONO			
Hand-rolled sushi (3 Pieces)			
Vegan Roll	3.50	Spiky Roll	5.95
olives, rocca leaves, carrot and baby corn	V V	Crab topped with avocado and spicy	СУ
	4.50	salmon	
Maternity Roll shrimp and crab rolled in shrimp	4.50	Golden Roll	5.25
		asparagus, cream cheese, grilled salm	
VIP Roll	5.75	and pickled ginger	
Shrimp and crab wrapped in		Five Seas Roll	6.75
avocado		salmon, tuna, shrimp, ebiko, cream	0.75
Volcano Roll	5.75	cheese and chili	
Spicy fried crab topped with spicy sauce			7.50
Fountain Roll	5.75	Fancy Roll	7.50
tuna, crab and salmon rolled with		salmon, shrimp, scallops and ebiko	
green and orange tobiko topped			
with spicy salmon and ebi salad			
Green Warrior	5.95		
shrimp, oboro, salmon and ebiko		FUTO MAKI	
wrapped with avocado topped with		Big & thick (3 Pieces)	
3 kinds of sauces;		Maradona Roll	4.95
sweet, wasabi and salmon crunchy		shrimp, crab and avocados	4.73
Wasabi Roll	6.25		6.05
salmon, crab and tuna rolled with		Louay Roll	6.95
tobiko and wasabi sauce	shrimp, crab and eel with shrimp salad		
Basic Instinct Roll	5.50		4.50
Shrimp wrapped with salmon and		Spicy Crab Roll	6.50
topped with green chili and crunchy sauce		shrimp and crab topped with crab and	d chili